

INDIVIDUAL SPONSORSHIP FORM

The Shenandoah Valley Wrestling Club (SVWC) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation governed by an elected board of directors. The SVWC is dedicated to promoting the sport of amateur wrestling in the Shenandoah Valley. We strive to provide the highest quality instruction and training environment, while promoting good sportsmanship and developing well rounded young athletes. We believe that wrestling teaches our athletes the importance of self-discipline, hard work ethic, education, self-confidence, and the ability to overcome adversity through determination and dedication.

With your financial support, your donation will receive a tax-deductible letter of charitable contribution for your tax records. Your donation will be used to continue to build a state-of-the-art training facility, provide team training equipment and out of town competition opportunities, and national caliber coaching and mentorship for wrestlers. Your contribution can also be used to provide a SVWC seasonal scholarship for wrestlers that are facing financial hardships. We encourage you to talk with our Director of Fundraising, Joey Metzler, or any of our board members and coaches with any questions you may have.

Donation Options

Platinum \$1,500 +	Diamond \$1000 +	Gold \$500 +	Silver \$250 +
M	M		M
•Business logo displayed displayed on wrestling ma •Social Media shout-outs •Additional marketing op			

Level of Sponsorship:	Platinum	Diamond	Gold	Silver		
Company Name:						
Contact:						
Mailing Address:						
Phone number:	Check # and Amount:					
Authorized Signature:	Email Address:					

Make Checks Payable to Shenandoah Valley Wrestling Club

P.O. Box 161 Dayton, VA 22821

The Shenandoah Valley Wrestling Club is a 501(c)(3) corporation.

EIN#: 74-3141614